1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

Carson City Shade Tree Council
Webpage Outline

Kyle Horvath, 775-901-0661

Title
a) Carson City Shade Tree Council
b) Banner Saying Tree City USA 18 Yrs
i} Link to Arbor Day Foundation Tree City USA Info
Mission Statement/ Purpose
a) Currentinfo
Membership Description/ Duties/ Goals
a) Currentinfo
b) Link From Goals to the actual list of 2009/2010 goals
Calendar of Events and Meetings
a) Arbor Day w/ link to info
b) Fall Tree Care Seminar w/ link to info
c) Meeting Schedule w/ link to agenda
Video Archives
a) Past Meetings
b} Workshops and Events
c) Video History of Trees, Carson City
Important/ Informative Links
a) All UNR Extension Links
b) Tour of Parks
c) Landscape Standards/ List of Suggested Trees
d) Street Tree Program
e) NV Shade Tree Council
f) NDF
g) www.treebenefits.com/calculator
h) Arbor Day Foundation

Agenda Item 3D

i) Tom Henderson's List of the Walking Tour of Carson City’s Best Tree Specimens

j}  Maybe the list of tree servicers w/ ISA certified Staff
Contact

a) List of Names of members and positions

b) Link to Twitter

c) Contact info

And....TONS of Pictures or a slide show rotating on the homepage



